High Temperature Resistance MF58 MF59 1% 5% 5K 10K 100K 3950 Thermal
Resistor For NTC Temperature Sensor Diode 3435 4150
Basic Information
China Dong Guan
lin kun
ROHS,UL
NTC thermistor
5000 PCS

Specification
R25℃
(KΩ)
R25℃/50℃
(K)
Dissipation
coefficient
(mW/℃)
Time
constant
(S)
Range of
working
temperature
(℃)
LK-202-3470-1 2KΩ 3470
2.1 mW/℃
in static air
10�20S
in static air
—40�+300℃
LK-502-3500-1 5KΩ 3500
LK-103-3550-1 10KΩ 3270
LK-153-3600-1 15KΩ 3600
LK-203-3850-1 20KΩ 3850
LK-303-3900-1 30KΩ 3900
LK-803-3500-1 80KΩ 3500
LK-104-4100-1 100KΩ 4100
LK-254-3950-1 250KΩ 3950
Note: NTC thermistors of various specifications can be provided with different R value and B value accuracy according to customer
requirements.
Sensing element-NTC thermistor used
(5) Precautions